Seal Rings: Polyethylene, Fiber-Reinforced Plastic
Part Numbers Thread
Type
-22 Of to 158 °F -40 °F to 572 °F & Size
(-30 0C to 70 OC) (-we to300 'C)
Rber-reinforced
See page
49 for thread
Polyethylene Plastic specs
SR-07-NY SR-07-HD PG7
SR-09-NY SR-09-HD PG 9
SR-11 -NY SR-11-HD PG 11
SR-13-NY SR-13-HD PG 13/
13.5
SR-16-NY SR-16-HD PG 16
SR-21-NY SR-21 -HD PG 21
SR-29-NY SR-29-HD PG 29
SR-36-NY SR-36-HD PG 36
SR-42-NY SR-42-HD PG 42
SR-48-NY SR-48-HD PG 48
SR-38-NY
SR-18-NY
SR-34-NY
SR-10·02